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Way to go!

Bike Trail Ratings - 2022
BEGINNER

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

EXPERT

Trail Name Difficulty Distance (one way)

Tee & Biscuits

Just a moment

Bush Pilot

Side Track

Rode to Nowhere

5 Second Rule

Heads up

Clif Cat

Pipeline

The Swarm

Foggy Pheasant

Moon Duck

Middle Moon Duck

The Climb

Putt Putt

Toaster Rd.

Known Path

Bermafrost

Fast Track

Party Mix

Intermediate Skills Trails

Beginner Skills Trail

Ski Bowl Connector

Inflow

Dog Wash

140m

75m

50m

980m

120m

240m

25m

230m

340m

375m

305m

150m

275m

120m

80m

30m

60m

280m

270m

55m

205m

95m

100m

150m

60m

100m

Beginner

Beginner

Beginner

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Advanced

Expert

Beginner

Beginner

Beginner

Intermediate

Intermediate

Beginner

Advanced

Intermediate

Intermediate

Beginner

Intermediate

Intermediate

Beginner

Beginner

Beginner

Beginner
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