

Bike Trail Ratings - 2022 Im



BEGINNER

Generally smooth trails with rolling terrain and varied surfaces such as dirt, exposed bedrock and gravel. Low roots, rocks and other avoidable obstacles may be present. Requires basic bike handling skills and fitness. Optional Intermediate features and lines may be present.

INTERMEDIATE

Challenging riding that may contain steeper slopes, and larger obstacles, possibly on narrow trails with constructed features. These may include jumps, ramps, large roots or rocks, rollable drop-off's and other technical elements. Must be an experienced rider. Optional Advanced features and lines may be present.

ADVANCED

More challenging riding, potentially with very steep slopes and rough terrain. Mandatory obstacles and features such as non-rollable drop off's, jumps, rock faces, ledges, and unpredictable terrain may be present. Optional Expert features and lines may be present.

EXPERT

Very difficult riding, only for very experienced and highly skilled riders. Terrain width, steepness and surfacing may be wildly variable and unpredictable. Large mandatory drop-off's, chutes, rock faces, and gap jumps may be present. Use extreme caution, inspect features first and walk sections if needed.

	Trail Name	Difficulty	Distance (one way)
1 •	Way to go!	Beginner	140m
2	Tee & Biscuits	Beginner	75m
3	Just a moment	Beginner	50m
4	Bush Pilot	Intermediate	980m
5	Side Track	Intermediate	120m
6	Rode to Nowhere	Intermediate	240m
7	5 Second Rule	Intermediate	25m
8	Heads up	Intermediate	230m
9 ♦	Clif Cat	Advanced	340m
10 🗰	Pipeline	Expert	375m
11 •	The Swarm	Beginner	305m
12 •	Foggy Pheasant	Beginner	150m
13 •	Moon Duck	Beginner	275m
14 🔳	Middle Moon Duck	Intermediate	120m
15	The Climb	Intermediate	80m
16 •	Putt Putt	Beginner	30m
17 ♦	Toaster Rd.	Advanced	60m
18	Known Path	Intermediate	280m
19	Bermafrost	Intermediate	270m
20 •	Fast Track	Beginner	55m
21	Party Mix	Intermediate	205m
22	Intermediate Skills Trails	Intermediate	95m
23 •	Beginner Skills Trail	Beginner	100m
24 •	Ski Bowl Connector	Beginner	150m
25 •	Inflow	Beginner	60m
26	Dog Wash	Beginner	100m